Rank Name

IN-STATE DIVISIONS

BAREBOW

Barebow Male Cadet
1 Austin Johnston

Barebow Female Masters
1 Ingrid Ross

RECURVE

Recurve Female Yeoman (9m)

1 Alexcina Siko

Recurve Male Yeoman (18m)
1 Joshua Sannes

Recurve Female Bowman
Casey Kaufhold
Emily Peetros
Abigail Steigerwalt
Miranda Muller
Genevieve Closs

g b W NP

Recurve Male Bowman
1 Gabriel Karl
2 William Sims
3 Henry Carley

* Denotes new state indoor record

Lancaster Archery Academy

Lancaster Archery Academy

Middletown Jr. Olympians

Lancaster Archery JOAD
Middletown Jr. Olympians
Middletown Jr. Olympians

Middletown Jr. Olympians

Middletown Jr. Olympians

Middletown Jr. Olympians
Middletown Jr. Olympians
Middletown Jr. Olympians

1st half

117

224

81

41

230
187
148
123
90

188
87
78

2015 FITA Archers of PA

Indoor State Championship
February 28 & March 1, 2015

2nd half

159

190

77

38

199
142
107
104
88

230
113
36

Total

276*

414*

158*

79

429
329
255
227
178

418
200
114

Tens
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11
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10
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2015 FITA Archers of PA

Indoor State Championship
February 28 & March 1, 2015

1st half

2nd half Total Tens Nines

Rank Name

Recurve Female Cub

* Denotes new state indoor record

1 Kiersten Busch Middletown Jr. Olympians 251 254 505 17 13

2 Sabrina Sison Lancaster Archery JOAD 181 159 340 4 2
Recurve Male Cub

1 Kyle Fernandes NJ School of Archery JOAD 259 250 509 16 18

2 Connor Kaufhold Lancaster Archery JOAD 273 234 507 15 24

3 Bryce Lee Middletown Jr. Olympians 203 187 390 4 8

4  Sean Killian 165 135 300 1 3
Recurve Female Cadet

1 Victoria Zataveski Middletown Jr. Olympians 262 272 534 16 23

2 McKenna Kimmel Lancaster Archery JOAD 247 244 491 9 19

3 McKenzie Brown Lancaster Archery JOAD 244 228 472 8 13

4  Kiera Martin Guthsville Shooting Stars JOAD 223 234 457 10 13

5 Natalia Orlovsky Middletown Jr. Olympians 216 234 450 2 19

6 Carolina Murphy 209 234 443 6 13

7 Alissa Brossman Lancaster Archery Academy 191 180 371 3 9
Recurve Male Cadet

1 Mattao Bertino Middletown Jr. Olympians 251 235 486 7 22

2 Sterling Deye Reading Archery Club JOAD 216 228 444 6 12
Recurve Female Junior

1 Olivia Dungan Middletown Jr. Olympians 254 247 501 9 19
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Rank Name

Recurve Female Senior
1 Dawn Altomonte
2 Elizabeth Humphries
3 Jillian Luciano
4 Laura Reed

Recurve Female Master 50+
1 LauraBennett-Shelton
2 Cindy Bevilacqua

Recurve Male Master 50+

1 Scott Rissinger
Randall Van Sickle
James Westmoreland
Troy Ross
Alex Wong
Rob Kaufhold

o g ~r WDN

Recurve Female Master 60+
1 Carol McHarg

Recurve Male Master 60+
1 Robert Perkins
2 Dan Hancock

* Denotes new state indoor record

Middletown Archery

Lancaster Archery Academy

Middletown Archery

Lancaster Archery Academy

Middletown Archery

Palmyra Sportsmen

Lancaster Archery Academy

Lancaster Archery

Penn Del Archers

Middletown Archery

1st half

285
237
218
169

285
260

268
272
266
241
237
280

230

220
206

2nd half

258
237
222
194

280
272

280
256
238
234
219
141

231

227
207

Total

543
474
440
363

565*
532

548
528
504
475
456
421

461

447
413

Tens

27
19

24
17
13

22

2015 FITA Archers of PA

Indoor State Championship
February 28 & March 1, 2015

INIHES

27
14

11

31
23

23
28
26
15
16
15

14

12
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Rank Name

COMPOUND

Compound Female Yeoman (9m)

1

2
3
4

Compound Male Yeoman (9m)

Brooke Campbell
Sheridan Weaver
Lea Schaible

Kendall Hohenwarter

1
2

Compound Male Yeoman (18m)

Owen Mowery
David Hook

1

Carter Lash

Compound Female Bowman

1

a b WN

Kayla Denke
Madison Siegfried
Makensie Bell
Natalie Sysko
Samantha Hausman

Compound Male Bowman

1

a b~ wWN

Colton Lash
Colby Weaver
Craig Kline
Angus Bassill
Henry Dremann

Compound Female Cub

1
2
3

Sage Gauthier
Ava Dremann
Lillie Risser

* Denotes new state indoor record

Lancaster Archery Academy
Lancaster Archery Academy
Guthsville Shooting Stars JOAD

Lancaster Archery Academy

Lancaster Archery Academy

Lancaster Archery JOAD

Guthsville Shooting Stars JOAD
Guthsville Shooting Stars JOAD
Guthsville Shooting Stars JOAD

Guthsville Shooting Stars JOAD

Lancaster Archery Academy
Middletown Jr. Olympians
Middletown Jr. Olympians
Middletown Jr. Olympians

Easton Fish & Game Assoc.
Middletown Jr. Olympians

Lancaster Archery Academy

1st half

200
225
378
184

231
212

160

242
240
238
232
239

249
237
171
154
135

270
269
230

2015 FITA Archers of PA

Indoor State Championship
February 28 & March 1, 2015

2nd half

220
183
178
180

225
242

174

246
233
230
235
216

248
256
152
125
94

266
246
224

Total

420*
408
200
364

456*
454

334

488
473
468
467
455

497
493
323
279
229

536
515
454

Tens
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11
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13
14
12

10
22

24
17
19
22
18

28
33

38
36
20
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2015 FITA Archers of PA

Indoor State Championship
February 28 & March 1, 2015

2nd half Total Tens Nines

Rank Name 1st half

Compound Male Cub

* Denotes new state indoor record

1 Clay Weaver Lancaster Archery Academy 264 274 538 14 32
2 William Hook Lancaster Archery JOAD 270 267 537 6 47
3 Jacob Musngi Easton Fish & Game Assoc. 249 276 525 12 33
4 Kevin Albertson 268 247 515 5 37
5 Sam Lorge Lancaster Archery JOAD 252 256 508 8 37
6 Christopher Richards Keystone Team X-treme JOAD 216 166 382 0 14
7 Logan Crispano 268 55 323 5 25
Compound Female Cadet
1 Zena ReaRoss Lancaster Archery Academy 273 281 554 16 43
2 Hannah Moose Lancaster Archery JOAD 278 272 550 19 33
3 Sara Sherman Lancaster Archery JOAD 278 271 549 14 42
4 Mariel Stoltzfus Lancaster Archery JOAD 272 274 546 9 48
5 Larissa Anderson Middletown Jr. Olympians 272 273 545 13 39
6 Lyuba Cummings Lancaster Archery JOAD 257 270 527 8 39
7 Amanda Cipollo Lancaster Archery Academy 255 262 517 10 28
8 Acacia Borzuku Keystone Team X-treme JOAD 245 259 504 6 30
9 Brittany Wetzel Guthsville Shooting Stars JOAD 178 193 371 3 7
Compound Male Cadet
1 TJ Strychalski Lancaster Archery JOAD 287 296 583 43 17
2 Jordan Willard Lancaster Archery JOAD 281 275 556 20 38
3 Ryan McCrickard Lancaster Archery JOAD 281 275 556 19 38
4 Christian Lurch Guthsville Shooting Stars JOAD 266 270 536 9 41
5 Ben Fahrney Lancaster Archery Academy 268 262 530 11 32
Compound Female Junior
1 Lindsay Michel Middletown Jr. Olympians 264 262 526 8 34
Compound Male Junior
1 Aaron Cummings Lancaster Archery JOAD 275 278 553 15 43
2 Adam Winey Pennsylvania State University 276 276 552 19 34
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Rank Name

Compound Female Senior
1 Denise Shirk

Compound Male Senior
1 Jody Hook

Compound Male Master 50+

1 Tim Hopper

Compound Male Master 60+

1 Robert Mitchell
2 Ed Feese
3 Tom Rumore

Compound Male Master 70+

1 RayCaba

* Denotes new state indoor record

Lancaster Archery

Lancaster Archery Academy

Archery Addictions

Penn Del Archers

1st half

285

281

267

281
275
270

277

2015 FITA Archers of PA

Indoor State Championship
February 28 & March 1, 2015

2nd half

284

279

268

274
274
278

275

Total

569

560

535

555
549
548

552

Tens

30

22

16
13
12

18

INIHES

29

36

43

43
43
44

37
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Rank Name

OUT-OF-STATE DIVISIONS

RECURVE

Recurve Female Bowman (OS)
1 Sophie Cannon

Middletown Jr. Olympians

Recurve Male Bowman (OS)
1 Jonathan Dunwoodie

Recurve Female Cub (OS)

1 Emma Boxer

2 Abigail Seputro

3 Holly Stang Middletown Jr. Olympians
4 Rebecca Yermish Bangers Sport Shop JOAD
5 LiliWang

Recurve Male Cub (OS)
1 Christopher Siebelts
2 Sharath Peddapalli

Recurve Female Cadet (OS)
1 Caity Farr
2 JuliaLam
3 Chenchen Wang

Recurve Male Cadet (OS)
1 Vamshi Eppanapally
2 Marco Santarella
3 Chris Pisano

* Denotes new state indoor record

1st half

174

114

211
181
182
160
138

196
190

269
268
223

250
238
167

2015 FITA Archers of PA

Indoor State Championship
February 28 & March 1, 2015

2nd half Total Tens Nines

156 330 2 6
119 233 0 2
201 412 6 13
190 371 5 7
172 354 2 2
185 345 0 5
145 283 1 4
192 388 6
174 364 0 8
272 541 24 18
254 522 14 27
231 454 6 13
252 502 13 18
208 446 7 15
206 373 4 7
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2015 FITA Archers of PA

Indoor State Championship
February 28 & March 1, 2015

Rank Name 1st half 2nd half Total Tens Nines

Recurve Male Junior (OS)
1 Raymond Chiu 277 248 525 11 35
2 Jakob Lio 231 221 452 8 12

Recurve Female Senior (OS)
1 Marie Fein 240 219 459 4 18

Recurve Male Senior (OS)
1 Joko Seputro 259 223 482 8 21

Recurve Male Masters 50+ (OS)

1 EddyLam 259 246 505 9 22
2 Michael Lio 242 233 475 7 11
3 KCChiu 238 214 452 7 17

Recurve Female Masters 60+ (OS)
1 Janet Stoltenborg Middletown Archery 209 219 428* 9 7

_ 3/3/2015
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Rank Name
COMPOUND

Compound Male Yeoman (9m) (OS)
1 Aiden Woodie

Compound Male Bowman (OS)
1 Zane Stull
2 Nicholas Barbato
3 Ethan Caunitis
4 Brennon Siwecki

Compound Female Bowman (OS)
1 Emily Osgood

Compound Female Cub (OS)
1 Megan Rivera
2 Danielle Woodie
3 Bailey White
4 Victoria Woehr

Compound Male Cub (OS)

1 Eli Marshall

2 Harrison Dexter

3 Austin Haubrich

4 Justin Kim
Compound Female Cadet (OS)
Caroline McCracken
Sophia Strachan
Brittney Shin
Alison Stockman
Caylie Chu
Cayla Gramlich

D O WN P

* Denotes new state indoor record

Lancaster Archery Academy

New Castle 100 Archers JOAD

Southern Maryland Archers
Lancaster Archery JOAD

Tuscarora Archers

New Castle 100 Archers JOAD
New Castle 100 Archers JOAD
New Castle 100 Archers JOAD

Gold Miners JOAD

Tuscarora Archers

New Castle 100 Archers JOAD

1st half

223

270
273
230
203

202

277
275
236
238

273
248
246
190

283
285
272
269
262
237

2nd half

242

274
268
229
170

238

283
282
257
226

275
255
234
178

294
286
267
268
261
266

Total

465*

544*
541
459
373

440

560
557
493
464

548
503
480
368

577+
571
539
537
523
503

Tens

13
13

21
19

12

»

37
31
12

(o]

2015 FITA Archers of PA

Indoor State Championship
February 28 & March 1, 2015

INIHES

26

42
36
22

19

38
39
22
23

44
29
29

23
29
37
42
37
25
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2015 FITA Archers of PA

Indoor State Championship
February 28 & March 1, 2015

Rank Name 1st half 2nd half Total Tens Nines

Compound Male Cadet (OS)

1 Kevin Clayton Lancaster Archery JOAD 201 291 582* 42 18
2 Jarred Siwecki 261 269 530 9 40
3  Michael Wolff New Castle 100 Archers JOAD 260 255 515 2 41
4  Zachary Vandenbraak 254 251 505 3 30
5 Joseph Kincaid 248 244 492 3 25
6 Matthew Herrity 256 216 472 6 22

Compound Female Junior (OS)
1 Emily Duckworth Tuscarora Archers 271 273 544 12 40
2 Maegan Almonte Tuscarora Archers 262 252 514 6 35

Compound Male Senior (OS)

1 Kelley Siwecki 279 276 555 17 42
2 Richard Rivera 266 280 546 18 31
3 Rob Haubrich 270 262 532 10 40
COLLEGIATE
Male Recurve
1 BenlLiu Princeton University 269 267 536 20 20
2 Logan Lee Princeton University 243 228 471 5 20

Recurve Male Barebow Junior
1 Matthew Chuckran Princeton University 104 151 255* 3 2
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